
Sl.No.
SCH. 
No.

NAME OF CADET ENG ENG1 PHY PHY1

1 498 PUSHPRAJ 23 57.5 33 82.5
2 500 HARSHIT KUMAR 24 60 27 67.5
3 501 AMAN KUMAR JHA 23 57.5 31 77.5
4 503 ANIKET KUMAR 12 30 33 82.5
5 508 AJAY 20 50 34 85
6 509 TARUN 34 85 33 82.5
7 511 YOGESH KUMAR 26 65 35 87.5
8 512 ANKIT 26 65 34 85
9 519 GURJINDRA SINGH 24 60 34 85

10 521 ASHWINI KUMAR 14 35 26 65
11 523 HEMANT 23 57.5 33 82.5
12 524 ROHIT KUMAR 24 60 36 90
13 527 HARSHIT 33 82.5 30 75
14 532 ROHIT 26 65 36 90
15 534 KUNAL TANWAR 29 72.5 35 87.5
16 537 ARIN YADAV 22 55 33 82.5
17 541 MAYANK  KUMAR ROHILLA 4 10 33 82.5
18 544 SUBHAM YADAV 32 80 33 82.5
19 546 MOHIT SINGH 33 82.5 32 80
20 556 VINAY KUMAR LAKHLAN 28 70 35 87.5
21 559 PARDEEP KUMAR 22 55 32 80
22 564 RITESH KUMAR 28 70 35 87.5
23 565 VIKASH YADAV 20 50 29 72.5
24 566 VIPIN 35 87.5 34 85
25 569 AMIT KUMAR GOND 21 52.5 27 67.5
26 574 AMAN KUMAR 25 62.5 26 65
27 580 ABHAY SINGH 27 67.5 33 82.5
28 581 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 27 67.5 35 87.5
29 582 AMAN KUMAR 27 67.5 32 80
30 696 REKHA 22 55 34 85
31 886 GOVIND 31 77.5 29 72.5
32 889 AMAN 22 55 0 0
33 895 KAUSHAL CHAUHAN 30 75 35 87.5
34 906 KUMAR JATIN 29 72.5 28 70
35 949 SHIVAM YADAV 26 65 30 75
36 950 KUNAL CHAUHAN 25 62.5 31 77.5
37 957 HEMANT 21 52.5 28 70
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Percentage > 33 33-50 51-60
ENGLISH 2 3 12
PHYSICS 1 0 0
CHEM 0 0 0
MATHS 0 3 5

BIOLOGY 0 0 0
COMP SC 0 1 3

RESULT ANALYSIS



CHEM CHEM1 MATHS MATHS
1

BIO/CO
MP SC

BIO/CO
MP SC1

TOTAL % 

26 65 23 57.5 18 45 123 61.5
30 75 29 72.5 26 65 136 68
27 67.5 22 55 34 85 137 68.5
37 92.5 33 82.5 35 87.5 150 75
31 77.5 32 80 29 72.5 146 73
33 82.5 28 70 30 75 158 79
34 85 30 75 27 67.5 152 76
28 70 25 62.5 21 52.5 134 67
30 75 32 80 25 62.5 145 72.5
37 92.5 33 82.5 29 72.5 139 69.5
28 70 26 65 23 57.5 133 66.5
30 75 27 67.5 35 87.5 152 76
33 82.5 0 0 28 70 124 62
36 90 31 77.5 33 82.5 162 81
33 82.5 30 75 24 60 151 75.5
29 72.5 31 77.5 32 80 147 73.5
33 82.5 32 80 27 67.5 129 64.5
27 67.5 32 80 26 65 150 75
36 90 28 70 30 75 159 79.5
31 77.5 33 82.5 34 85 161 80.5
27 67.5 32 80 26 65 139 69.5
33 82.5 30 75 29 72.5 155 77.5
27 67.5 26 65 33 82.5 135 67.5
33 82.5 25 62.5 28 70 155 77.5
37 92.5 30 75 34 85 149 74.5
28 70 23 57.5 31 77.5 133 66.5
31 77.5 30 75 30 75 151 75.5
37 92.5 34 85 35 87.5 168 84
25 62.5 34 85 33 82.5 151 75.5
37 92.5 30 75 34 85 157 78.5
30 75 24 60 27 67.5 141 70.5
27 67.5 31 77.5 26 65 106 53
36 90 25 62.5 33 82.5 159 79.5
36 90 20 50 34 85 147 73.5
27 67.5 16 40 28 70 127 63.5
33 82.5 23 57.5 26 65 138 69
0 0 18 45 28 70 95 47.5
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61-74 75-90 91-100 ABSENT
13 7 0 0 NIL
8 28 0 0 NIL

12 19 5 1 957
9 19 0 1 527
2 14 0 0 NIL

14 3 0 0 NIL

RESULT ANALYSIS ABSENT 
CADET





Periodic Test 1 :  XII (A&B)                                                                                       Class Teacher: Hemant Kumar

Sl.No.
SCH. 
No.

NAME OF CADET ENG ENG1 PHY PHY1 CHEM CHEM1 MATHS MATHS1 BIO/CO
MP SC

BIO/CO
MP SC1

TOTAL % 

4 498 PUSHPRAJ 26 65 13 32.5 13 32.5 13 32.5 17 42.5 82 41
35 500 HARSHIT KUMAR 35 87.5 22 55 19 47.5 22 55 30 75 128 64
33 501 AMAN KUMAR JHA 35 87.5 16 40 16 40 16 40 28 70 111 55.5
34 503 ANIKET KUMAR 30 75 14 35 16 40 25 62.5 28 70 113 56.5
14 508 AJAY 33 82.5 20 50 18 45 28 70 20 50 119 59.5
22 509 TARUN 34 85 19 47.5 17 42.5 24 60 25 62.5 119 59.5
11 511 YOGESH KUMAR 23 57.5 16 40 18 45 26 65 19 47.5 102 51
31 512 ANKIT 33 82.5 18 45 19 47.5 21 52.5 27 67.5 118 59
28 519 GURJINDRA SINGH 28 70 21 52.5 19 47.5 22 55 26 65 116 58
29 521 ASHWINI KUMAR 33 82.5 16 40 17 42.5 25 62.5 26 65 117 58.5
16 523 HEMANT 32 80 10 25 15 37.5 21 52.5 22 55 100 50
1 524 ROHIT KUMAR 37 92.5 25 62.5 20 50 20 50 14 35 116 58
24 527 HARSHIT 36 90 11 27.5 16 40 15 37.5 26 65 104 52
37 532 ROHIT 36 90 26 65 21 52.5 28 70 36 90 147 73.5
23 534 KUNAL TANWAR 33 82.5 16 40 15 37.5 14 35 26 65 104 52
13 537 ARIN YADAV 32 80 22 55 18 45 21 52.5 20 50 113 56.5
36 541 MAYANK  KUMAR ROHILLA 35 87.5 26 65 23 57.5 24 60 30 75 138 69
2 544 SUBHAM YADAV 33 82.5 17 42.5 19 47.5 15 37.5 15 37.5 99 49.5
10 546 MOHIT SINGH 31 77.5 22 55 19 47.5 20 50 19 47.5 111 55.5
6 556 VINAY KUMAR LAKHLAN 34 85 26 65 22 55 19 47.5 17 42.5 118 59
9 559 PARDEEP KUMAR 30 75 11 27.5 19 47.5 14 35 19 47.5 93 46.5
3 564 RITESH KUMAR 27 67.5 14 35 13 32.5 20 50 16 40 90 45
19 565 VIKASH YADAV 26 65 20 50 6 15 27 67.5 23 57.5 102 51
25 566 VIPIN 35 87.5 12 30 16 40 15 37.5 26 65 104 52
5 569 AMIT KUMAR GOND 35 87.5 16 40 14 35 14 35 17 42.5 96 48
17 574 AMAN KUMAR 31 77.5 22 55 14 35 23 57.5 22 55 112 56
21 580 ABHAY SINGH 31 77.5 19 47.5 19 47.5 20 50 25 62.5 114 57
27 581 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 33 82.5 17 42.5 16 40 18 45 26 65 110 55
32 582 AMAN KUMAR 36 90 27 67.5 24 60 32 80 27 67.5 146 73
30 696 REKHA 36 90 22 55 20 50 8 20 27 67.5 113 56.5
18 886 GOVIND 34 85 20 50 14 35 15 37.5 23 57.5 106 53
15 889 AMAN 29 72.5 14 35 9 22.5 10 25 21 52.5 83 41.5
26 895 KAUSHAL CHAUHAN 36 90 16 40 12 30 17 42.5 26 65 107 53.5
12 906 KUMAR JATIN 39 97.5 18 45 15 37.5 14 35 20 50 106 53
20 949 SHIVAM YADAV 14 35 12 30 13 32.5 10 25 25 62.5 74 37
8 950 KUNAL CHAUHAN 35 87.5 15 37.5 12 30 10 25 19 47.5 91 45.5
7 957 HEMANT 31 77.5 18 45 21 52.5 14 35 18 45 102 51
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Percentage > 33 33-50 51-60 61-74 75-90 91-100 ABSENT
ENGLISH 0 1 1 5 23 7 0 NIL
PHYSICS 6 20 6 5 0 0 0 NIL
CHEM 7 25 5 0 0 0 0 NIL
MATHS 5 17 8 6 1 0 0 NIL

BIOLOGY 0 6 2 8 0 0 0 NIL
COMP SC 0 8 3 7 3 0 0 NIL

RESULT ANALYSIS ABSENT 
CADET
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